

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number : 07ABBCS2620R1Z2

1.	Legal Name		STARS AND MERIT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED				
2.	Trade Name, if any		STARS AND MERIT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED				
3.	Constitution of Business		Private Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		H. NO. B-408, GALI NO. 9, RAJEEV NAGAR MANDOLI EXTENSION, DELHI, North East Delhi, Delhi, 110093				
5.	Date of Liability						
6.	Period of Validity		From	15/01/2019	То	NA	
7.	Type of Registration		Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority						
Signature No Digitally signe SERVICES T Date: 2019.07			Not Verified gned by DS GOOI S TAX NETWORK 9.01.15 22:00:12 IS	DS AND (2) ST			
Name							
Designation							
Jurisdictional Office							
9. Date of issue of Certificate 15/01/20		19					
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.							

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of application on 15/01/2019.



GSTIN07ABBCS2620R1Z2Legal NameSTARS AND MERIT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITEDTrade Name, if anySTARS AND MERIT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED

0

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State



1

2

GSTIN	07ABBCS2620R1Z2
Legal Name	STARS AND MERIT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	STARS AND MERIT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



Name	KAHKASHAN
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Delhi
Name	MUJEEB AHMED
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Haryana



Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number : 09ABBCS2620R1ZY

1.	Legal Name	STARS AND MERIT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED					
2.	Trade Name, if any		STARS AND MERIT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED				
3.	Constitution of Business		Private Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		KHURSHEED MANZIL, VILLAGE GANGAWALI, P/O PARTAP PUR BULANDSHAHAR, Bulandshahar, Uttar Pradesh, 245411				
5.	Date of Liability						
6.	Period of Validity		From	20/08/2020	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration		Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Centre				
Signature							
Name Chhita Si		ingh					
Designation Superinte		endent					
Jurisdictional Office Bulandsh		hahar Sector-1					
9. Date of issue of Certificate 20/08/202		20					
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.							

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 20/08/2020 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN09ABBCS2620R1ZYLegal NameSTARS AND MERIT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITEDTrade Name, if anySTARS AND MERIT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED

0

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State



GSTIN	09ABBCS2620R1ZY
Legal Name	STARS AND MERIT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	STARS AND MERIT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



-
66+
2 Martin

2

Name	MUJEEB AHMED			
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR			
Resident of State	Haryana			
Name	KAHKASHAN			
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR			
Resident of State	Delhi			



Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number : 06ABBCS2620R1Z4

1.	Legal Name	STARS AND MERIT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED					
2.	Trade Name, if any	STARS AND MERIT INTERIORS PVT. LTD.					
3.	Constitution of Business	Private Limited Company					
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		C-19/5, COSMOS VILLA ARDEE, SECTOR-52 GURGAON HARYANA, Gurgaon, Haryana, 122001				
5.	Date of Liability						
6.	Period of Validity		From	02/01/2020	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration		Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority						
Signature							
Name							
Designation							
Jurisdictional Office							
9. Date of issue of Certificate 02/01/20		20					
Note: '	The registration certificate is req	uired to b	e prominently	displayed at all	places of bu	usiness in the State.	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of application on 02/01/2020.



GSTIN06ABBCS2620R1Z4Legal NameSTARS AND MERIT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITEDTrade Name, if anySTARS AND MERIT INTERIORS PVT. LTD.

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State 0



GSTIN06ABBCS2620R1Z4Legal NameSTARS AND MERIT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITEDTrade Name, if anySTARS AND MERIT INTERIORS PVT. LTD.

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



2

Name	MUJEEB AHMED
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Haryana
Name	KAHKASHAN
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Delhi